
November 16, 2017 

Tokyo Airport Restaurant Co., Ltd. 

http://www.airport-restaurant.co.jp 

Inquiries (9:00–17:30 weekdays): 

Administration Section, Sales Department, Tokyo Airport Restaurant Co., Ltd. 

Tel: (03) 5757-8829   Fax: (03) 5757-8872 

Tokyo Airport Restaurant Co., Ltd. (Head office: 3-3-2 Haneda-Kuko, Ota-ku, Tokyo; 

President: Masatoshi Akahori), a member of the Japan Airport Terminal Co., Ltd. group, will 

open BEER CAFÉ+ on the 3rd floor of Haneda Airport’s Domestic Terminal 2 on November 17, 

2017. 

BEER CAFÉ+ is a “café stand for adults” that serves highly fragrant, dark-roast original blend 

coffee, Tokyo-brewed craft beer on tap, as well as a select range of craft beers from other 

parts of Japan. 

The food menu to accompany these special drinks features three casse-croute sandwiches: 

Corned Beef Casse-Croute, a sandwich of crisp-crusted soft baguette filled with generous 

helpings of home-made Sendagi Koshizuka corned beef, a well-kept Tokyo secret; a perfectly 

seasoned Prosciutto Casse-Croute; and a Bacon, Avocado and Egg Casse-Croute. 

With a large range of a la carte snacks also available, BEER CAFÉ+ aims to be a place for 

business people to take a breather from their busy days as they fly about the country. 

BEER CAFÉ +, A café stand for the business person 

Opening on Friday, November 17 on the 3rd floor of Domestic Terminal 2!          

http://www.airport-restaurant.co.jp/
http://www.airport-restaurant.co.jp/
http://www.airport-restaurant.co.jp/


BEER 

TOKYO SUMIDAGAWA BREWING        

3-Beer Tasting Set 

  Kaoru Weizen 

  Kölsch Style 

  Bitter Stout 

Sapporo Black Label 

◆ SAMPLE MENU 

Sendagi Koshizuka Corned Beef 

Casse--Croute 

¥ 580 

Prosciutto and Rocket Casse-Croute 

 

¥ 580 

Bacon, Avocado & Egg Casse-

Croute 

¥ 580 

¥1,200 

¥700 

¥700 

¥700 

¥550 

DRINKS 

Dark-Roast Original Blend Coffee 

Caffe Latte 

Cappuccino 

Espresso (Single) 

Espresso (Double) 

Tea 

Iced Tea 

Coca Cola 

Ginger Ale 

¥300 

¥380 

¥380 

¥300 

¥380 

¥300 

¥300 

¥380 

¥380 

A LA CARTE 

Sendagi Koshizuka Garlic Sausage and Salami Platter (Large) 

Sendagi Koshizuka Thick-cut Bacon Grill 

Sendagi Koshizuka  Berry Ham Grill 

Sendagi Koshizuka  Juicy Frankfurt and Cajun Potato 

Home-made Pickles 

Smoked Mixed Nuts 

* All prices are exclusive of tax. 

* Menus are subject to cancellation or change without notice. 

* Photographs are for illustrative purposes only. Actual accompaniments and garnishes may differ from those in the photographs. 

¥880 

¥580 

  ¥580 

¥480 

¥380 

¥380 

Name:  

Opening:  

Location: 

Hours: 

Tel: 

BEER CAFÉ + 

Friday, November 17, 2017, at 6:00 a.m. 

3rd floor, Domestic Terminal 2, Haneda Airport 

6:00 – 20:00 

03-6428-8537 

◆ STORE OVERVIEW 

CASSE-CROUTE 


