BEER CAFÉ +

BEER CAFÉ +, A café stand for the business person

Opening on Friday, November 17 on the 3rd floor of Domestic Terminal 2!

Tokyo Airport Restaurant Co., Ltd. (Head office: 3-3-2 Haneda-Kuko, Ota-ku, Tokyo; President: Masatoshi Akahori), a member of the Japan Airport Terminal Co., Ltd. group, will open BEER CAFÉ+ on the 3rd floor of Haneda Airport's Domestic Terminal 2 on November 17, 2017.

BEER CAFÉ+ is a "café stand for adults" that serves highly fragrant, dark-roast original blend coffee, Tokyo-brewed craft beer on tap, as well as a select range of craft beers from other parts of Japan.

The food menu to accompany these special drinks features three casse-croute sandwiches: Corned Beef Casse-Croute, a sandwich of crisp-crusted soft baguette filled with generous helpings of home-made Sendagi Koshizuka corned beef, a well-kept Tokyo secret; a perfectly seasoned Prosciutto Casse-Croute; and a Bacon, Avocado and Egg Casse-Croute.

With a large range of a la carte snacks also available, BEER CAFÉ+ aims to be a place for business people to take a breather from their busy days as they fly about the country.



Inquiries (9:00–17:30 weekdays):

Administration Section, Sales Department, Tokyo Airport Restaurant Co., Ltd.

Tel: (03) 5757-8829 Fax: (03) 5757-8872

♦ SAMPLE MENU

CASSE-CROUTE



Sendagi Koshizuka Corned Beef Casse--Croute

TOKYO SUMIDAGAWA BREWING

Prosciutto and Rocket Casse-Croute

¥ 580



Bacon, Avocado & Egg Casse-Croute ¥ 580

BEER

3-Beer Tasting Set Kaoru Weizen Kölsch Style Bitter Stout Sapporo Black Label

		DRINKS	
		Dark-Roast Original Blend Coffee	¥300
1		Caffe Latte	¥380
	¥1,200	Cappuccino	¥380
	¥700	Espresso (Single)	¥300
	¥700	Espresso (Double)	¥380
	¥700	Теа	¥300
	¥550	Iced Tea	¥300
		Coca Cola	¥380
		Ginger Ale	¥380

¥ 580

A LA CARTE

Sendagi Koshizuka Garlic Sausage and Salami Platter (Large)	¥880	1
Sendagi Koshizuka Thick-cut Bacon Grill	¥580	AL
Sendagi Koshizuka Berry Ham Grill	¥580	
Sendagi Koshizuka Juicy Frankfurt and Cajun Potato	¥480	
Home-made Pickles	¥380	HI
Smoked Mixed Nuts	¥380	HO
		TT



* All prices are exclusive of tax.

* Menus are subject to cancellation or change without notice.

* Photographs are for illustrative purposes only. Actual accompaniments and garnishes may differ from those in the photographs.

STORE OVERVIEW

Name:	BEER CAFÉ +
Opening:	Friday, November 17, 2017, at 6:00 a.m.
Location:	3rd floor, Domestic Terminal 2, Haneda Airport
Hours:	6:00 – 20:00
Tel:	03-6428-8537

